Wednesday, September 13, 2023





1 Clubhouse Drive, Mount Sinai, NY 11766

In support of the John T. Mather Foundation and the COVID-19 Emergency Fund

Register by mail or online! For details visit bnai-israel.org/golf

Schedule

11:00 am Check In 11:30 am Lunch Shotgun Start 1:00 pm 5:30 pm Dinner, Awards, Raffles

General Information

Check-In and Registration at Willow Creek Country Club Clubhouse

Proper golf attire is requested: Collared shirts and no denim

If a raindate is necessary, all participants will be contacted.

For Additional Information

Please contact B'nai Israel Reform Temple (631) 563-1660 golf@bnai-israel.org

Golf Journal Advertising

1/4 Page	\$30
1/2 Page	\$50
Full Page	\$100
Inside Front Cover - full page	\$125
Back Cover - full page	\$125

Packages & Pricing

Presenting Sponsor Package

\$3,500

Sponsor: Lunch or Dinner Includes: Three Foursomes Three Large Tee Signs Display of Corporate Banner Hole #1 Recognition Sign Inside Cover in Golf Outing Journal 10 Raffle Tickets per Golfer

Sponsor's Package

Sponsor: Lunch or Dinner Includes: Two Foursomes Two Large Tee Signs Display of Corporate Banner Hole #1 Recognition Sign Full Page in Golf Outing Journal 8 Raffle Tickets per Golfer

Patron's Package Includes: One Foursome One Large Tee Sign Hole #1 Recognition Sign Half Page in Golf Outing Journal 4 Raffle Tickets per Golfer

Individual Golfer Package

Includes: Greens Fees and Cart Lunch and Dinner 2 Raffle Tickets

Tee Sponsor

Includes: Tee Sign Quarter Page in Golf Journal \$2,100

\$925

\$175

\$115

Rabbi Emeritus Dr. Steven Moss

Dr. Steven Moss, the Rabbi Emeritus of B'nai Israel Reform Temple, is involved in many state, county, and local service programs, including Chairman Emeritus of the Suffolk County Human Rights Commission, Member, Center of Social Justice & Human Understanding, Chaplain Emeritus for Suffolk County Police Department & Sheriff's Department, Founder and Leader of the Suffolk County Anti-bias Task Force, and Board Member, National Association of Retired Reform Rabbis.

Steve Sonkin

Steve Sonkin was a lifelong member of B'nai Israel Reform Temple, a Past President, and a beloved friend to all.

B'nai Israel Reform Temple

B'nai Israel Reform Temple participates in and supports a wide variety of community programs and services. These include The Greater Sayville Food Pantry, Anti-Bias Educational Programs, and the B'nai Israel Community Outreach Program.

J.T.M. Foundation

The J.T. M Foundation supports exceptional health care at J.T. Mather Hospital. Within the foundation, the COVID-19 Emergency Fund provides needed resources for patients and caregivers.

Registration Form

You can also register online! For details visit bnai-israel.org/golf

Please complete the following form and return to:

B'nai Israel Reform Temple, c/o Artie Diamond, 67 Oakdale Bohemia, Rd, Oakdale, NY 11769

Make checks payable to B'nai Israel Reform Temple Payment by Credit card can be made online or by phone (631) 563-1660

Name:					
Company:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:					
City:		State:	Zip:		
Phone:					
Email:					
Packages		Journal Advertising	Journal Advertising		
Presenting Sponsor	\$3,500	1/4 page	\$30		
Sponsor	\$2,100	1/2 page	\$50		
Patron	\$925	Full page	\$100		
Individual	\$175	Inside Front Cover - :	full page \$125		
Tee Sponsor	\$115	Back Cover - full pag	e \$125		
Names of golfers, if known:		-	Please send artwork for ads to golf@bnai-israel.org or mail a hard copy to B'nai Israel Reform Temple.		

